
2023 Global English Program

2/14/2023 to 2/28/2023

Students
Schedule Overview 1.0

Morning Afternoon Meals

2023/2/14 Tue Arrival, Orientation Kapolei Neighborhood Tour Lunch

2023/2/15 Wed
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

Math Workshop 12:40-13:40 Lunch

2023/2/16 Thu
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

UHWO Class Visit Lunch

2023/2/17 Fri
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

Math Workshop 12:40-13:40 Lunch

2023/2/18 Sat

2023/2/19 Sun

2023/2/20 Mon

2023/2/21 Tue
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

Peal Harbor Visit (USS Missouri
Battleship)

Lunch

2023/2/22 Wed
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

Math Workshop 12:40-13:40 Lunch

2023/2/23 Thu
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

Company Visit Lunch

2023/2/24 Fri
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

Math Workshop 12:40-13:40 Lunch

2023/2/25 Sat

2023/2/26 Sun

2023/2/27 Mon
Reading & Writing (1.5h), Speech (1.5h)
8:30-11:40

Final Presentation & Closing Ceremony
 11:45 - 13:00

Lunch

2023/2/28 Tue

OFF

OFF

Departure

Individual Project (all day)

OFF

OFF (President's Day)


